Plats:

Logarangsbadet

Bassang: 50m
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Namn

Michelle Wissinger
Julia Lindgren
Amanda Takala
Ella Bolmstrand
Estelle Gyoni

Saga Boraker
Vilma Lindberg

Tindra Habro Karjanmaa

Ida Lithner
Louise Hertegren
Alva Abrahamsson
Elina Leijonqvist
Astrid Engstrom
Lisa Lof

Elina Hellgren
Lovisa Fantenberg
Amanda Viksten
Alicia Budden
Ella Engelgren
Emilia Tshibanda
Hanna Degerlund
Klara Pettersson
Engla Ellbrant
Maya Levin
Filippa Karlsson
Felicia Gothberg
Minea Dautbegovic
Hannah Haux
Amanda Borgfors
Helmi Swanson
Matilda Olausson
Kajsa Franzén
Josefin Fundberg
Isabelle Gronlund
Sofia Lindqvist
Edith Lindhagen
Ebba Lindblom
Clara Ersson
Alice Davies
Elvira Montes
Filippa Bolling
Maja Nyberg
Linnea Andersson
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Fodd
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Vasby Simsallskap

Falu Simsallskap

Vasby Simsallskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Vasteras Simsallskap
Sandvikens Sim o Hoppklubb
Soédertalje Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Saffle Simsallskap
Jarfalla Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Jarfalla Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Gavle Simsallskap

Taby Sim

Vasby Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Balsta Simklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Soédertalje Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap

Taby Sim

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Katrineholms Simséllskap
Jarfalla Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Gavle Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Njurunda Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Upsala Simsallskap
Njurunda Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Taby Sim

Karlskoga Simférening
Orebro Simallians

Vasteras Simsallskap
den 30 mar 2019 till den 31 mar 2019

Poang
2362
2347
2210
2152
2141
2114
2102
2050
2017
1934
1867
1828
1807
1711
1708
1700
1695
1658
1633
1622
1595
1587
1578
1562
1534
1515
1508
1508
1470
1424
1403
1338
1315
1254
1151
1149
1143
1139
1120
1007
900
878
830

Grenar
25,1,3,21
17,8,23,3
8,12,17,23
17,8,21,3
1,25,3,12
25,1,17,10
25,1,8,17
17,8,3,1
5,23,8,17
23,8,17,7
17,8,10,5
23,17,8,7
17,8,23,7
10,21,1,5
8,15,17,10
17,8,3,7
23,15,21,17
8,5,19,21
17,8,3,21
17,25,1,21
10, 23,7
17, 3,10, 21
1, 25,10, 21
17,1,25,3
17,10,5,21
7,25,17,1
10,5,12,1
17,8,7,10
17,1, 25,21
1,17,10
17,8,1
17,5,10,1
17,8, 10
17,7,10
8,7,1

1, 12,19, 15
17,25,1
17,1, 25
17,25,1
10,3

8,3

17,7

1, 19,25
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Namn

Dina Larsson
Wilma Pettersson
Alma Norgren
Emily Sandberg
Sofia Hogdin
Matilda Lindgren
Sarah von der Burg
Ida Lindstrom
Maja Lingham
Emma Thur

Alice Tornkvist
Matilda Lindqvist
Terese Lundberg
Oliwia Lange

Vdasteras
Meet

Fodd
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Listan uppdaterad: 2019-03-31 17:31:09
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Férening

Taby Sim

Orebro Simallians

Balsta Simklubb

Balsta Simklubb

Upsala Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Taby Sim
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Upsala Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Vasteras Simsallskap
Sédertalje Simsallskap

Podng
826
788
784
740
716
658
483
369
366
352
310
286
213
210

Grenar
10,5
10,5
10,1
3,1
25,21
10,1

5

3

10

21
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